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Pre-Award Post Award
Research Research
IB Faculty CF2 Administrator Administrator
1 Ackerly IBDAA Denise Berry Linda Van Loon Cathy Foster 642-1245 crf@
2 Bachtrog IBDOB Denise Berry Judith Ferrera Cherry Yalung 664-4179 cyalung@
3 Barnosky IBANB Denise Berry Cherry Yalung Denise Berry 642-7523 dhberry@
4 Bentley IBBEN Denise Berry Cherry Yalung Diona Cox 642-1014 diona.cox@
5 Boots IBMB1 Denise Berry Gloria Keng Judith Ferrera 642-2551 jferrera@
6 Brooks IBGEB Denise Berry Cherry Yalung Gloria Keng 642-2554 gloriakeng@
7 Caldwell IBROC Denise Berry Cherry Yalung Hany Jong 642-2561 hanyjong@
8 Carlson IBTHC Denise Berry Cherry Yalung Jamie Tafoya 642-1214 jtafoya@
9 Clemens IBWIC Denise Berry Cherry Yalung John Zurik 642-1246 jzurik@
10 Dawson IBTD1 Denise Berry Linda Van Loon Joyce Wong 643-6878 joycew@
11 Diamond IBMAD Denise Berry Cherry Yalung Katie Hudson 642-7299 khudson@
12 Dudley IBROD / IBTHD Denise Berry Cherry Yalung Linda Van Loon 642-2560 Imvanloon@
13 Duijnstee IBIAD Denise Berry Cherry Yalung Michelle Mitchell 643-7630 mmitchell@
14 Fine IBPAF John Zurik Olga Katzman Olga Katzman 642-9161 olgalara@
15 Finnegan IBSEF Denise Berry Cherry Yalung Sue Logan 642-8165 slogan@
16 Glickman IBSTG John Zurik Cherry Yalung Thaly Riem 642-2254 thalyriem@
17 Hayes IBTYH John Zurik Linda Van Loon
18 Hickman IBCAH John Zurik Cherry Yalung
19 Hlusko IBLEH John Zurik Cherry Yalung
20 Huelsenbeck IBJOH John Zurik Cherry Yalung
21 Kaufer IBDAK John Zurik Jamie Tafoya
22 Koehl IBMIK John Zurik Gloria Keng
23 Koskella IBBK1 John Zurik Gloria Keng
24 Lacey IBEIL John Zurik Gloria Keng
25 Lehman IBSTL John Zurik Cherry Yalung
26 Lindberg IBDAL John Zurik Cherry Yalung
27 Lipps IBJEL John Zurik Cherry Yalung
28 Looy IBCYL John Zurik Gloria Keng
29 Matsui (BSP) See below John Zurik Gloria Keng
30 Nielsen IBRAN John Zurik Jamie Tafoya
31 Padian IBKEP Cathy Foster Cherry Yalung
32 Powell IBTHP Cathy Foster Cherry Yalung
33 Shapira IBMIS Cathy Foster Jamie Tafoya
34 Simms IBELS Cathy Foster Gloria Keng
35 Slatkin IBMOS Cathy Foster Gloria Keng
36 Sousa IBWAS Cathy Foster Cherry Yalung
37 Stillman IBJOS Cathy Foster Cherry Yalung
38 Thomson IBGLT Cathy Foster Cherry Yalung
39 Valentine IBJAV Cathy Foster Cherry Yalung
40 Vazquez-Medina IBVM1 Cathy Foster Cherry Yalung
41 Wake, David IBDAW Cathy Foster Cherry Yalung
42 Wake, Marvalee IBMAW Cathy Foster Cherry Yalung
43 Weston IBDOW Cathy Foster Cherry Yalung
44 White IBTIW Cathy Foster Cherry Yalung
45 Whiteman IBNW1 Cathy Foster Judith Ferrera
46 Williams IBCW1 Cathy Foster Jamie Tafoya

Matsui (BSP) - CF2s include:

IBBAC / IBBSP / IBCOA/ IBEXC / IBHHM / IBJOM / IBMRE / IBOLS / IBSUP
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